Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

1 384
2 403
3 367
4 37
5 408
6 38
7 407
8 381
9 13
10 405
11 412
12 390
13 401
14 391
15 387
16 394
17 398
18 413
19 396
20 16
21 392
22 19
23 23

Nome
JEFFERSON HILARIO PEREIRA
EDUARDO VINICIUS PETROLINE
ROGER MIRANDA
DIEGO FAUSTINO CRUZ
GABRIEL HENRIQUE FRANCISCO
LUCIANO FABRICIO GONCALVES
LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA CARENO

FELIPE EDUARDO MUNGO DE SOUZA

ANDRE LUIS GARCIA
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA GALDINO
SERGIO IMAMURA

AFONSO WHITEHEAD

JOAO WITOR SILVA SANTOS

VINICIUS RODRIGUES SILVA DE
MORAES

ENIO SATOSHI TAKARA
ANDREELES BATISTA

CLAUDIO ROCHA

OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES
ADRIANO BRITTO

FLAVIA GIACON

JUN FRADE VERNASCHI

IAGO FIERRO

BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

Relatoério emitido em 20/11/2024 as 08:42:41

2° VOLTA FCT/UNESP

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

28
37
24
38
41
45
31
38
46
39
54
53
26
44

46
36
53
48
47
48
21
29
31

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

ADVOCACIA LiVIA PETROLINE

MARCHIOTTO SAUDE

FUT FANATICS
CRAZY4RUN

KMARADAS

BORA CORRER
ELISEU SENA

B3
B3

Tempo
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:22:16
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:22:41
00:22:50
00:23:13
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:24:41
00:25:08
00:25:44

00:25:53
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:30:33
00:32:40
00:33:07
00:33:57
00:34:10
00:34:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:22:16
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:28
00:22:37
00:22:48
00:23:09
00:23:25
00:23:31
00:24:38
00:25:08
00:25:41

00:25:51
00:26:43
00:26:45
00:30:31
00:32:21
00:32:59
00:33:43
00:34:00
00:34:00



